
Gury&Friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pietrarelli Enrico (01/2844) 6 14 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bernardini Luca (03/2114) 6 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 6 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Odorico Federico (03/252) 3 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lena Luigi (03/1973) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gurizzan Franco (03/1974) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pietrarelli Enrico 01/2844 12 23 1,92

Bernardini Luca 03/2114 12 17 1,42

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 9 9 1,00

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 6 7 1,17

Odorico Federico 03/252 5 6 1,20

Lena Luigi 03/1973 4 5 1,25

Falcomer Oscar 03/1163 0 0 0,00

Gurizzan Franco 03/1974 0 0 0,00

A Volte Ritornano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rizzetto Alessandro (01/1302) 6 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falcomer Gianpietro (01/2227) 2 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gardin Giulo (01/6144) 3 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canalia Federico (01/2447) 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Bortoli Walter (01/2233) 6 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fior Marco (03/1893) 3 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzolito Federico (01/7312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Selvaggi Riccardo (01/2226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simon Ostan Stefano (01/2228) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rizzetto Alessandro 01/1302 12 21 1,75

Falcomer Gianpietro 01/2227 8 9 1,12

Gardin Giulo 01/6144 6 6 1,00

Canalia Federico 01/2447 4 5 1,25

De Bortoli Walter 01/2233 9 5 0,56

Fior Marco 03/1893 6 2 0,33

Pizzolito Federico 01/7312 0 0 0,00

Selvaggi Riccardo 01/2226 0 0 0,00

Simon Ostan Stefano 01/2228 3 0 0,00

Fiosso Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bertagnin Riccardo (01/2266) 5 13 6 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Aquino Simone (01/2253) 4 9 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Nardo Marco (01/2126) 5 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parpinelli Andrea (01/2265) 4 7 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fagotto Andrea (01/2269) 1 1 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Latorrata  Pierluigi (03/2485) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manzatto Adriano (01/2264) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottos Valentino (01/2270) 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moni Bidin Marco (01/2268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertagnin Riccardo 01/2266 11 31 2,82

D'Aquino Simone 01/2253 10 21 2,10

Di Nardo Marco 01/2126 9 17 1,89

Parpinelli Andrea 01/2265 7 14 2,00

Fagotto Andrea 01/2269 4 6 1,50

Latorrata  Pierluigi 03/2485 2 1 0,50

Manzatto Adriano 01/2264 2 1 0,50

Bottos Valentino 01/2270 3 1 0,33

Moni Bidin Marco 01/2268 0 0 0,00



Impatto Nocivo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Buoso Diego (01/2020) 6 12 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gasparotto Marco (01/2224) 3 7 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacomelli Marco (01/756) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Samantha (01/1233) 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brichese Thomas (01/1249) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bortoletto Stefano (01/2001) 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Srpic Massimiliano (03/839) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brichese Diego (01/763) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivo Marco (03/961) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavaliere Pierre (01/1672) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livaja Kristijan (03/479) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Buoso Diego 01/2020 10 19 1,90

Gasparotto Marco 01/2224 9 17 1,89

Giacomelli Marco 01/756 6 14 2,33

Piccolo Samantha 01/1233 6 14 2,33

Brichese Thomas 01/1249 4 7 1,75

Bortoletto Stefano 01/2001 6 5 0,83

Srpic Massimiliano 03/839 3 4 1,33

Brichese Diego 01/763 2 1 0,50

Olivo Marco 03/961 2 1 0,50

Cavaliere Pierre 01/1672 0 0 0,00

Livaja Kristijan 03/479 0 0 0,00

Un’Alpaca E Via

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tiepolato Andrea (01/2345) 6 11 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pitton Angelo (01/2561) 6 13 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viotto Thomas (01/2557) 6 8 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Finotto Emanuel (01/2856) 3 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrilli Erik (01/2701) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Gianni (01/772) 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montagner Pietro (01/2347) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gjoka Leonard (01/2346) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pilot Werner (01/2858) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiepolato Andrea 01/2345 12 23 1,92

Pitton Angelo 01/2561 11 19 1,73

Viotto Thomas 01/2557 11 12 1,09

Finotto Emanuel 01/2856 4 7 1,75

Petrilli Erik 01/2701 2 4 2,00

Piccolo Gianni 01/772 2 4 2,00

Montagner Pietro 01/2347 4 4 1,00

Gjoka Leonard 01/2346 2 1 0,50

Pilot Werner 01/2858 0 0 0,00

The Psycho Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zampese Nicola (01/2915) 6 10 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzatello Andrea (01/2358) 4 4 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conversano Gianni (01/2232) 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Catania Antony (01/2019) 4 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo (01/2360) 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gusso Ivan (03/2237) 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanello Christian (03/2872) 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mores Daniele (01/2353) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Benedet Mauro (01/2351) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santarossa Fabrizio (01/2352) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zampese Nicola 01/2915 11 22 2,00

Pozzatello Andrea 01/2358 9 12 1,33

Conversano Gianni 01/2232 6 11 1,83

Catania Antony 01/2019 7 11 1,57

Dall'Acqua Giancarlo 01/2360 3 5 1,67

Gusso Ivan 03/2237 6 4 0,67

Zanello Christian 03/2872 5 3 0,60

Mores Daniele 01/2353 1 1 1,00

Benedet Mauro 01/2351 0 0 0,00

Santarossa Fabrizio 01/2352 0 0 0,00


